Table Top Assembly

Item Part No. Description
1 85000084 Union Tee Fitting,8MM
2 85000097 8MM x 3" Tube
3 84298992 Rotating Union
4 8185652 Pivot Plate
5 85000026 T.T. Hose Holder
6 8182279 Ad]. Clamp Link Bolt
7 8185688 Pivot Link
8 8185018 External Retaining Ring 15 39 Grip-Max Plus™
9 8185035 Washer 12x23.86x2.5 9/ 1 i
10 8185678 Cylinder Mounting Shaft
1 8185658 Cylinder Assembly, 3" Dia.
85606409 Cylinder Seal Kit
12 903174 Retaining Ring
13 85000088 1/8 NPT x 8mm 90° Elbow
14 8185745 8mm Fitting
15 8182627 Cap Plug 1-5/8 DIA E28
16 85611050 Screw-SHCS,M16x40,GR12.9
17 8182979 Washer - Molded, g16mm
18 8184969 Slide Stopper
19 8181989 10-24 x 3/8 SHCS, Gr.8
20 85607159 3 Position LC Plus
l s
21 8182250 Plunger, Spring & Housing : é
22 8185679 Clamp Carrier/Cover | |
23 85000761 Clamp Carrier/Cover i RN
24 85000342 Male Elbow 1/4 NPT x 3/8 Tube oyl D f | ﬂ
25 8107715 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 HHCS, Gr.8.8 3 L
26 8185646 TT. Plate, 30" . | .
27 8185687 Table Top Hub (. :
28 8181929 3/8-16 x 1" SHCS, Gr.8
30 *8183156 Washer-22" X 22 3/4" x .010 \
31 *85000767 O-ring Seal, 2IDX2-1/80D _'_-—-_‘
32 940689 SHCS Screw, M6-1X30MM \ ~
29 85000024 External Retaining Ring (Giuliano 2.
Only - Use in place of items 30 & 31) 1@
33 8182682 10-24 Nylon Insert Lock Nut Gr.5 Tag
34 85607160 3 Position LC Cover Plus (with points)
85607429 3 Position LC Cover Plus (without points)
35 85607161 Laminated Clamp Plus Grip
36 85000610 Shoulder Screw, 1/4 x 1-1/4 x #10-24 & SR
37 85000763 Y-fitting, 3/4 Barb x 12MM Hose
38 *85606409 Table Top Cylinder Seal Kit
(Piston, O-rings, Scraper
39 85607787 Grip Max Plus™ LC, Pack of 4
85607786 Grip Max Plus™ LC (external), Pack of 4
40 85611049 Washer-5/8 M16 Lckng Pr

8 ¢ COATS Tire Changer


All Tool
Highlight

All Tool
Highlight

All Tool
Highlight

All Tool
Highlight


